Ruderswil

Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2. Starkeklasse

Alchenstorf
Berchtold Peter
Wyss Niklaus
Gfeller Markus
Wyss Roland
Ruef Urs
Berchtold Hans
Ludi Walter
Schwab Jirg
Fuhrer Urs
Berchtold Beat
Graf Alfred
Christen Hannes
Iseli Thomas
Berchtold Hans-Ruedi
Bracher Peter
Ruef Peter
Wyss Ueli

Wyss Hansruedi
Bigler Loris, 95

Bigel-Goldbach
Flickiger René
Keller Michael
Hirschi Thomas
Harnisch Fredy
Flickiger Stefan
Zaugg Hannes
Kinzi Urs

Stettler Urs

Luthi Albrecht
Flickiger Adrian
Jaun Christian, 96
Berger Jirg
Stucki André
Reinhard Mario, 96
Lathi Willy

Aebi Martin
Mduller Matthias
Burkhard Rudolf
Gerber Thomas

Bigenthal-Walkringen A
Klay Martin

Kleeb Hanspeter
Schiupbach Stephan
Minger Roman

Moser Konrad

Buhler Christian
Schiupbach Martin

Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung

106
105
101
101
100
94
86
85
84
82
80
79
78
73
66
64
60
57
53

NXXAXXRX

117
100
96
92
88
85
84
82
75
72
67
66
66
60
55
52
47
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Hofer Markus
Moser Yannik
Moser Nando
Hanni Simon

Klay Thomas

Hofer Hansueli
Hofer Erich
Schipbach Andreas
Moser Rudolf
Gertsch Urs
Bichsel Walter
Wegmiiller Thomas

Biglen-Arni A
Rentsch Matthias
Stalder Michael
Kiener Walter
Ruegsegger Christian
Dellenbach Marc
Walther Ruedi
Ledermann Bernhard
Schlunegger Roland
Stucki Philippe

Jost Brian

Zurcher Thomas
Althaus Heinz

Zaugg Heinz

Keller Heinz

Reber Michael

Jost Steven
Leuenberger Peter
Ledermann Marcel
Zurcher Pascal

Biglen-Arni B
Wiithrich Reto
Stockli Remo
Stockli Raphael
Grunder Marc
Zurcher Ueli
Krummen Michael
Zurcher Andreas
W ithrich Hansueli
Iseli Christian
Brunner Hanspeter
Stucker Hansueli
Stalder Simon
Wittwer Peter
Zurcher Matthias
Wyss Reto

Cremo

103
103
101
95
94
93
92
90
87
81
77
69

127
127
119
119
118
117
116
114
114
112
112
111
111
102

95

94

93

91

91

116
115
109
106
105
104
103
100
99
98
98
97
92
92
88
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57. EmmentaIiSches Zweckverbandsfest
27.08.2011

Listenpreis: SFr. 5.00

Moser Thomas
W ithrich Dominic
Eichenberger Remo, 96

Bowil
Neuenschwander

Neuenschwander Matthias

Neuenschwander Daniel
Wi ithrich Ueli

Moser Rudolf
Witschi Martin
Habegger Sandro
Rifenacht Roland
Gaumann Christian
Kobel Marco
Witschi Ueli
Habegger Marco
Zaugg Markus
Witschi Hans-Rudolf
Neuenschwander
Rufenacht Urs
Ramseier Adrian
Witschi Werner
Burger Thomas

Burgdorf A
Withrich Jirg
Thierstein Michael
Grimm Stefan
Kindler Jan

Buri Beat

Luthi Christian

Von Ballmoos Rolf
von Ballmoos Urs
Wittwer Franz jun.
Buri Hans

Hugi Peter

Wittwer Hans-Jiirg
Burkhalter Markus
Niffenegger Beat

W ithrich Alfred

Von Ballmoos David
Grossenbacher Andreas
Boss Hans

Schmid Jakob

Busswil b. Heimiswil
Brechbuhl Jirg
Widmer Andreas
Ryser Walter

Pfister Franco

84
81
72

121
115
107
106
105
104
101
101
90
90
89
88
82
76
75
73
58
52
47

106
104
103
99
98
92
88
86
76
75
74
69
67
61
61
58
57
53
44

116
111
110
108
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Ruderswil

Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2. Starkeklasse

Walti Hans
Christen Andreas
Aebi Martin

Pfister Hans-Ulrich
Schertenleib Urs
Ryser Reto

Aebi Hans

Ryser Fritz
Glauser Andreas
Oppliger Urs
Wyss Beat

Aebi Werner
Grossenbacher Christian
Widmer Fritz

Dirrenroth A
Schmutz Daniel
Kampfer Urs
Schlichter Stefan
Matter Bernhard
Hirsbrunner Fritz
Schlichter Banz
Ledermann Andreas
Flikiger Simon
Zurcher Hansrudolf
Flikiger Arthur
Schmutz Ueli

Staub Hansueli
Sommer Michael
Christen Thomas
Flikiger Markus
Zurcher Pascal
Marti Hansjtirg
Nyffenegger Christian
Heiniger Hans

Ersigen A
Réthlisberger Hannes
Kunz Bernhard
Begert André
Rothlisberger Andreas
Hauert Matthias

Kunz Manfred

Reist Urs

Graf Markus

Zaugg Paul

Strahm Roman
Réthlisberger Beat
Butikofer Martin
Spychiger Patrick

Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung

104
103
100
100
93
92
84
84
77
71
67
59
58
47

116
115
109
108
103
100
99
96
96
93
93
91
90
88
87
86
83
83
80

116
115
111
111
105
91
91
87
86
85
82
76
75
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Réthlisberger Martin
Schober Daniel
Heuberger Fritz jun.
Spahr Rudolf

Bigler Niklaus
Bitikofer Konrad

Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Richard Michel
Allemann Philipp
Beer Marco

Bernhard Roland
Gammenthaler Roger
Spahr Martin
Zimmermann Roland
Weber Adrian

Parli André

Aebi Christof

Jordi Adrian

Christen Peter
Elsésser Christoph
Aebi Kevin

Aebi Daniel
Burkhalter Stefan
Richard Marcel

Parli Pascal
Fankhauser Adrian

Gerlafingen-Zielebach B
Wi ithrich Sascha
Miller Beat

Richard Francois
Wittwer Paul

Gfeller Roger

Parli Urs

Schneider Martin
Salzmann Urs
Bernhard Mario
Neukomm Beat
Rohrbach Roland
Schénberg Simon
Beyeler Adrian

Gay Martin

Aebi Ernst

Asprion Peter
Christen Stefan
Fischer Bruno
Holderegger Noe, 96

Griinenmatt-Brandis
Aeschlimann Rolf

Cremo

71
71
67
62
51
50

138
131
126
125
122
122
122
121
120
117
110
109
107
104
102
102
102
100

83
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122
117
116
112
108
108
105
100
98
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87
85
80
78
74
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69
28
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Aeschbacher Alfred 112 K
Bartschi Roland 107 K
Hofer Fritz 96 7
Hofer Matthias 95 7
Hofer Kurt 88
Hofer Heinz 87
Meer Thomas 79
Aeschlimann Paul 76
Flickiger Peter 66
Iseli Benjamin 66
Pfister Bruno 66
Graf Markus 64
Ldathi Hermann 63
Wiithrich Peter 60
Stettler Pascal 59
Beck Fritz 52
Oppliger Paul 52
Hasle b. Burgdorf A
Widmer Roman 117 K
Oppliger Bruno 113 K
Krieg Roland 105 K
Zurcher Beat 105 K
Zircher Hanspeter 102 z
Schneider Werner 98 7
Blank Kurt 96 7
Herrmann Beat 95 7
Herrmann Thomas 93 Z
Blaser Christian 91
Gerber Heinz 91
Herrli André 90
Herrmann Markus 90
Zurcher Patrick 86
Ziurcher Dominic 76
Reinhard Andreas 75
Blank Joel 70
Stalder Fabian 59
Lehmann Simon 55
Hausernmoos
Loffel Thomas 124 K
Loffel Daniel 118 K
Kramer Stefan 96 Z
Kramer Martin 92 Z
Kramer Fritz 85
Kohler Sandro 84
Jorg Hans 80
Kohler Marc 80
Mumenthaler Heinz 80
Loffel Kurt 78
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Ruderswil

Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2. Starkeklasse

Loffel Walter
Widmer Marcel
Loffel Peter jun.
Tanner Andres
Loffel Urs

Wisler Andreas
Geissbiuhler Alfred
Loffel Peter

Heimiswil-Berg A
Hugli Markus
Schertenleib Daniel
Marti Jirg

Widmer Thomas
Brand Niklaus
Aebi Adrian

Wyss Peter

Wyss Ueli

Graf Adrian

Kaderli Christoph
Burkhalter Daniel
Wyss André

Wyss Andreas
Wyss Hanspeter
Schertenleib Martin
Luginbihl Stefan
Siegenthaler Urs
Lidi Andreas
Pfister Carlo

Heimiswil-Berg B
Aebi Andreas
Widmer Martin
Rutschi Oliver
Schertenleib Markus
Wyss Hermann
Ludi Hansueli
Widmer Christian
Widmer Martin
Ludi Martin
Reinhard Beat
Widmer Thomas
Aebi Rudolf

Hugli Karin
Habegger Florian
Fliickiger Rudolf
Kohler Lars, 95
Reinhard Walter
Schertenleib Hans
Wyss Marco

Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung

76
76
65
56
54
49
45
36

125
125
122
120
115
112
107
107
106
105
104
104
104
103
102
101

98

97

97

102
97
95
93
90
89
88
88
87
80
77
73
73
70
68
64
60
57
49
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Heimiswil-Dorf
Iseli Stefan
Luginbihl Martin
King Michael
King Werner
Luginbihl Hansueli
Widmer Peter |
Tanner David
King Fritz

King Hans

Luthi Fritz

King Patrick
Reber Hans
Luginbdhl Urs
Luginbdhl Peter
Luginbuhl Fritz
Luginbuhl Marc
Schmid Franz
Luginbdhl Remo, 96
Gerber Andreas

Kirchberg
Rothenbiihler André
Krahenbihl Kurt
Eberhart Roger
Aeberhardt Michael
Tanner Bruno
Aeberhard Ueli
Walchli Urs

Aebi Andreas
Wiithrich Rudolf

Wi ithrich Bernhard
Kanzig Sebastian
Stalder Daniel

Lanz Beat
Aeberhardt Simon
Fankhauser Hansueli
Kohler Erwin
Buchser Markus
Kiener Thomas
Rellstab Fredy

Luegi.E. A

Berger Beat

Meyer Rolf
Eggimann Paul
Baumgartner Daniel
Kneublhler Beat
Stalder Urs

Stalder Markus

Cremo

113
106
105
101
95
94
92
90
90
85
81
75
68
64
62
56
55
47
34

116
108
104
99
96
93
88
86
80
79
76
72
71
69
68
68
67
62
57

120
111
107
106
104
103
101
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Meyer Thomas 99 K
Berger Kurt 96 Z
Gehrig Daniel 92 Z
Berger Martin 91 z
Widmer Ernst 83
Nyffenegger Fritz 79
Leuenberger Philipp 77
Leuenberger Res 76
Bronnimann Roger 70
Wyss Stefan 61
Birgi Thomas 37
Lyssach A

Siber Peter 120 K
Mathys Ralf 115 K
Burkhalter Samuel 114 K
Lanz Roger 113 K
Berger Marco 112 K
Wittwer Hansulrich 112 K
Eggimann Roland 111 K
Jost Fritz 105 K
Luthi Andres 103 Z
Schmutz Ramon 103 7z
Fankhauser Martin 100 7z
Beck Simon 98 7
Fassler Beat 98 7
Blaser Thomas 95 7
Jost Urs 91
Geissbhiihler Reto 90
Luthi Martin 89
Neuenschwander Urs 83
Schmutz Beat 78
Minchenbuchsee-Oberlindach A
Mdiller Thomas 110 K
Rickli Michael 104 K
Baumgartner Martin 103 z
Vogt Marc 97 Z
Walther Res 94 7
Glauser Fritz 93 Z
Guggisberg Urs 92
Jost Alfred 88
Ledermann Martin 86
Mathys Stephan 86
Walther Lukas 86
Hanni Markus 81
Raz Markus 78
Ulmann Fabian, 97 72
Ryser Urs 68
Mdaller Martin 66
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Ruderswil

Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2. Starkeklasse

Baumgartner Adrian
Jost Klaus

57
56

Mitzlenberg-Nesselgraben A

Wittwer Benjamin
Walther Fritz jun.
Grossenbacher Christoph
Haueter Hansueli
Rufenacht Mario
Siegenthaler Adrian
Schiupbach Markus
Luthi Stefan, 95
Wittwer Matthias
Fankhauser Thomas
Blaser Daniel
Fankhauser Urs
Luthi Hans

Walther Fritz sen.
Schenk Samuel
Schmutz Hansrudolf
Wittwer Martin
Haueter Fritz
Siegenthaler Daniel

Oberdiessbach A
Luthi Peter

Graf Heinrich
Schmocker Hannes
Wegmdliller Bruno
Moser Marcel
Wegmililler Martin
Trachsel Ueli
Krahenbiihl Stefan
Lithi Roland
Bronnimann Marco
Reber Beat
Jegerlehner Stefan
Jegerlehner Rolf
Haldimann Andreas
Kauz Daniel
Haldimann Markus
Wyss Patrick
Reber Walter
Berger Stephan

Oschwand-Biembach A
Balsiger Markus
Schmutz Hansrudolf

Iseli Fritz

Locher Beat

Schneider Stefan

Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung

115
112
111
108
107
106
98
96
95
93
86
86
85
83
81
80
80
75
72

NNNNXXXXAXAXRX

114
111
111
108
102
102
100
97
90
88
88
83
81
78
71
69
62
48
38
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Locher Rolf
Hausheer Patrick
Schneider Fritz
Walti Andreas
Hausheer Joel
Schipbach Christian
Uhlmann Peter
Schneider Fabian
Uhlmann Daniel
Gerber Marcel
Scheidegger Stefan
Schneider Walter
Balsiger Peter
Hausheer Fredy

Reutenen A

Birki Hans

Luthi Heinz

Luthi Anton

Luthi Ueli

Hirter Pascal

Hirter Andreas
Ramseier Niklaus jun.
Moser Peer
Neuenschwander Martin
Gaumann Hansruedi
Rupp Rudolf

Salzmann Rudolf
Simer Ramazan
Neuenschwander Walter
Hiltbrunner Andreas
Hirter Werner jun.

Hirter Dominic, 95
Krahenbihl Andreas
Hirter Heinz

Roéthenbach i. E. A
Sollberger Erich
Leuenberger Martin
Liechti Christian
Schliichter Daniel jun.
Stucki Christian
Jenni Hansruedi
Liechti Markus
Liechti Martin

Blaser Matthias
Gasser Hansrudolf
Aeschlimann Werner
Reber Christian
Liechti Andreas

Cremo

96
95
95
95
90
88
87
79
78
69
62
58
56
54

118
118
110
110
106
100
92
91
90
86
86
85
85
83
81
79
78
77
73

129
118
116
116
115
109
109
109
106
106
104
102

99
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Ruegsegger Bruno 98 Z
Flikiger Christian 91
Dallenbach Reto 88
Stucki Marcel 84
Gasser Mathias 82
Leuenberger Jakob 77
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Eggs Fabian 122 K
Begert Christoph 118 K
Zeller Mischa 108 K
Segessemann Stefan 107 K
Tanner Sandro 107 K
Siegenthaler Jirg 104 K
Bill Kevin 103 7z
Burkhalter Benjamin 103 z
Butikofer Eduard 102 z
Jost Stefan 100 z
Lehmann Simon 99 Z
Ryser Bruno 94 7
Thierstein Ueli 94 7
Stalder Ruedi 83
Rellstab Stefan 81
Segessemann Martin 81
Schaffer Samuel 76
Tanner Daniel 72
Hediger Ernst 40
Riedisbach
Eichenberger Thomas 105 K
Friedli Thomas 103 K
Friedli Reto 98 K
Ledermann Roger 97 K
Hofer Hansruedi 96 7
Lerch Reto 96 7
Lidi Michael 96 7
Ledermann Bruno 92 Z
Hofer Bruno 90 7
Rothenbihler Adrian 81
Meier Ernst 79
Wyss Hans-Peter 79
Iseli Ueli 78
Wyss Markus 77
Jost Marcel, 95 70
Schneeberger Stefan 57
Aebi Adolf 56
Sommer Peter 41
Hofer Rudolf 40
Ruegsau-Affoltern i.E. A
Widmer Lars 127 K
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Ruderswil

Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2. Starkeklasse

Loosli Andre
Maurer Hans jun.
Althaus Roland
Gysel Peter
Widmer Beat
Maurer Michael
Maurer Hans sen.
Kramer Tobias
Eberhart Werner
Luginbihl Bernhard
Berger Marco
Herrmann Fritz
Utz René
Hebeisen Max
Stalder Fritz
Herrmann Walter
Althaus Werner
Held Anton

Schafhausen i. E. A
Nyffenegger Remo

Wegmlller Christian, 95

Burger Beat
Wegmilller Rolf
Fankhauser Thomas
Geissbihler Bruno
Burger Christoph
Gehrig Thomas
Wegmilller Bendicht
Bolzli Res

Hofer Stefan
Fankhauser Daniel
Hofer Daniel
Wegmililler Reto
Geissbihler Kurt
Bolzli Fritz
Mosimann Stefan
Michel Lukas

Schipbach A
Leuenberger Simon
Mosimann Bruno
Graf Dominik
Réthlisberger Marc
Tschabold Fritz
Horisberger Kevin
Locher Christian
Mosimann Hansruedi Il
Ruegsegger Markus
Frey Markus

Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung

112
109
108
102
99
95
93
92
91
89
88
88
84
80
78
75
72
69
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Aeschlimann Beat
Frey Dominik
Jenni Janick
Kinzi Michael
Schliichter Beat
Stettler Lukas

Wi ithrich Rolf
Ritter Simon
Moser Rolf

Stalden-Dorf A
Glauser Ueli
Glauser Peter
Kestenholz Christian
Moser Daniel

Keller Andreas
Leuenberger Marc
Glauser Simon
Krebs Anton
Eggimann Ueli
Fankhauser Matthias
Blaser Max

Dolder Paul

Stucki Roland
Stucki Stefan
Hofmann Peter
Glauser Yannick
Glauser Werner
Bartschi Christian
Glauser Nando, 99

Steinen b. Sighau A
Sterchi Bernhard
Liechti Dominik
Lehmann Andreas
Wiithrich Ueli
Wiithrich Peter
Christen Samuel
Héfliger Lukas
Burri Hanspeter
Christen André
Lehmann Beat
Stucki Ueli
Schenk Ueli

Burri Urs

Christen David
Hofer Marcel
Blaser Lukas, 96
Liechti Michael
Hofer André

Cremo

101
101
98
95
95
95
90
83
79

125
121
118
116
112
111
106
103
97
97
96
91
91
86
83
81
77
53

113
99
94
93
92
90
89
82
81
80
79
73
71
71
71
69
69
67
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Baumgartner Marc 60
Thalgraben A
Rothenbihler Klaus 109 K
Gerber Patrick 100 K
Schenk Fritz 100 K
Muster Michael 99 K
Siegenthaler Christian 97 K
Jakob Hansrudolf 96 Z
Muster Fritz 95 7
Schenk Daniel 93 Z
Schertenleib Adrian 93 7
Gerber Hansjiirg 87
Rothenbihler Fritz 86
Streit Peter 84
Siegenthaler Urs 75
Konig Mathias 74
Schenk Jakob jun. 72
Schenk Andreas 68
Pauli Hanspeter 55
Siegenthaler Ernst 49
Konig Bettina, 95 36
Thun A
Zaugg Hans-Ulrich 119 K
Geissbihler Pascal 112 K
Mathys Daniel 102 z
Wittwer Martin 101 z
Portner Max 99 7
Buhler Heinz 95 7
Siegenthaler Walter 92
Geissbuhler Armin 87
Etter Beat 85
Willener Anton 85
Wittwer Samuel 85
Wittwer Fritz 79
Stettler Jean-Pierre 76
Schmid Hans 66
Dallenbach Thomas 64
Mirner Adrian 63
Hutzli Luca, 97 52
Oesch Yule, 01 26
Unterfrittenbach
Rohr Michael 108 K
Leuenberger Urs 105 K
Burkhard Christian 103 K
Leuenberger Hans 103 K
Leuenberger Niklaus 100 K
Baumgartner Bruno 89 Z
Hofer Ernst 88 Z

VALIANT




Ruderswil

Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2. Starkeklasse

Wi ithrich Andreas
Leuenberger Heinz
Lanz Walter
Stauffer Thomas
Leuenberger Martin
Leuenberger Otto
Leuenberger Paul
Burkhard Patrick, 96
Wi ithrich Rudolf
Aeberhard Nando, 96
Wyss Fritz
Aeberhard Luca, 99

Utzenstorf A
Ledermann Urs
Schneider Tobias
Burkhalter Peter
Bieri Lucas

Rubi Sascha
Gasche Matthias
Stuker Hansrudolf
Iff Patrick

Sieber Markus
Schneider Andres
Rubi Christian
Begert Hansrudolf
Bieri Marcel

Hofer Andreas
Gasche Max
Aeschbacher Robert
Steffen Thomas
Ledermann Pascal
Vogel Albeiro, 98

Wasen-Lugenbach A

Leuenberger Simon
Flickiger Andreas
Bihler Roman
Haslebacher Bruno
Haslebacher Thomas

Réthlisberger Bendicht

Krall Stefan

Haslebacher Christoph

Dellenbach Beat
Mathys Hansueli
Haslebacher Reto
Hess Rolf
Rentsch Mario
Schiitz Swen
Boss Jiirg

Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung

76
74
72
68
63
61
57
56
50
49
44
38

112
106
102
101
99
87
85
84
84
82
79
78
78
78
76
73
73
68
67

128
121
118
118
117
117
116
113
112
112
107
107
107
107
104
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Hess Walter

Rentsch Jakob
Strahm Hans Il
Réthlisberger Samuel

Wasen-Lugenbach B
Meister Thomas

Jaun Patrick
Haslebacher Samuel
Haslebacher Bernhard
Heiniger Fritz
Heiniger Patric

Schitz Martin

Zurcher Fritz

Schiitz Hansueli
Rentsch Hans

Gerber Hans

Pfister Marcel
Kilchenmann Dominique
Wegmililler Florian
Réthlisberger Adrian
Réthlisberger Thomas
Réthlisberger René
Zurcher Hansueli
Haslebacher Martin

Wynigen-Rumendingen
Rychard Peter
Rychard Marco
Rychard Patrick
Krauchi Hansueli
Oppliger Fritz
Wegmililler Manfred
Iseli Jiirg

Oppliger Hanspeter
Wyss Roland
Rychard Christoph
Withrich Walter
Jordi Manfred
Leibundgut Thomas
Schenkel Thomas
Krauchi Markus
Rychard Andreas
Withrich Andreas
Gasser Reto

Staub Hans-Peter

Zauggenried-Kernenried A

Aeberhard Peter
Butikofer Livio
Bitikofer Urs

Cremo

102
102
78
72

123
111
110
109
109
107
107
103
102
99
93
93
92
91
89
89
88
88
85

121
117
108
104
95
95
94
91
88
84
82
80
75
74
67
52
49
48
26

110
110
110
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Butikofer Werner 105 K
Bitikofer Ernst jun. 98 Z
Stoll Matthias 94 7
Kunz Werner a0
Butikofer Peter 88
Kunz Bernhard 86
Butikofer Patrick, 95 80
Hubacher Markus 79
Kunz Thomas 77
Butikofer Robert 71
Stoll Lukas, 96 69
Butikofer Mathias 65
Durig Peter 63
Messer Marcel 62
Schneiter Hanspeter 55
Zaziwil A

Liechti Daniel 114 K
Fankhauser Peter 113 K
Krahenbiihl Daniel 111 K
Liechti Andreas 109 K
Bichsel Peter 105 K
Keller Jirg 105 K
Lathi Thomas 105 K
Dolder Charles 103 7z
Friedli Andreas 103 7z
Burri Adrian 102 z
Liechti Manfred 100 z
Liechti Ueli 100 z
Liechti Urs 99 Z
Schutz Hanspeter 99 7z
Dolder Dario 98 Z
Jordi Martin 95 7
Lathi Beat 95 7
Aeschlimann Yannik 80
Zollbrick

Heiniger Rolf 112 K
Fankhauser Stefan 108 K
Sommer Marcel 96 Z
Bieri Christian 94 7
Mumenthaler Joel 93 Z
Meister Simon 92 Z
Aebi Hansueli 91 Z
Spichiger Werner 91 z
Jorg Samuel 89 z
Meister Stefan 86
Rentsch Rudolf 84
Bieri Bernhard 80
Binniger Julien 75
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57. Emmntaliches Zweckverbandsfest
Ruderswil

Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2. Starkeklasse

Aeschlimann Rudolf
Lehmann Lukas
Mumenthaler Niklaus, 96
Haymoz Steve
Siegenthaler Hans
Gerber Dominik

Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung

73
68
65
53
40
27

Cremo

27.08.2011
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